
Bid List - Bolton Pool (RFQ)
IF19281

direct soliciation list:

M/W Business Name City Business Ph Contact Email
AA Wall Pool & Spa DBA Signature Aquatics Greensboro 336-362-2881 David Wall david@signatureaquatics.com
Aquatic Design (ADI Pool & Spa) Climax 336-674-7665 Mark Voigt mvoigt@adipools.net; zvoigt@adipools.net
Carolina Pool Management Greensboro 336-854-8884 Angelo Kontoulas angelo.kontoulas@greensboro-pmg.com

W Conner Construction Corp Cornelius 704-896-8118 Eva Harris eva@connerconstructs.com
M Mackie Brothers Greensboro 336-299-9902 Eric Mackie miken@mbipools.com

Hine Aquatic Engineering Winston-Salem 336-769-4900 Alan Hine hinesaquaticengineering@gmail.com
Paddock Construction Co (Paddock Pool) Rock Hill, SC 803-324-1111 email@paddockpool.com

Requested RFQ
1-May Hine Aquatic Engineering Winston-Salem hinesaquaticengineering@gmail.com
1-May Conner Construction Corp Cornelius eva@connerconstructs.com
1-May Mackie Brothers Greensboro miken@mbipools.com
3-May Bargmann Hendrie Boston, MA Meghan Welborn MWelborn@bhplus.com
6-May Lynch Mykins Raleigh, NC 919-782-1833 Kylee Nolen knolen@lynchmykins.com 
6‐May Paddock Construction Co (Paddock Pool) Rock Hill, SC 803-324-1111 Danny LaFrancois dlafrancois@paddockpool.com
6‐May Stewart, Inc Raleigh, NC Betsy Loeb bloeb@stewartinc.com
7‐May Natare Corporation Indianapolis, IN Michelle Ponto mep@natare.com
7‐May RenoSys Indianapolis, IN Brian Towse bryant@renosys.com
8‐May Paddock Industries (supplier) Rock Hill, SC Todd Williams todd.williams@paddockindustries.com
8‐May Shelco - not interested once saw Winston-Salem Charles Brent
9‐May USA Management Greensboro, NC Ruth Tang ruth@usamanagement.com
9‐May Miracle Pools New Bern, NC John McKay john@miraclepoolsinc.com


